81312M

Axialzylinderrollenlager (einseitig wirkend, metrisch)

Details:

Hauptabmessungen

d [mm] 60 B [mm]
D [mm] 110 d; [mm]
T [mm] 35 D;[mm]
Gewicht =1,52 1y, [mm]
[kal

Anschlussmalle
da, min [mm]
Da, max [mm]

Ia, max [m m]

~110

1,1 B

oS
Berechnungsdaten

103 C [kN]

64 Cq[kN]

1 C,[kN]
Ny, [Min™]
ng [min”]

o

220
645
62,7
1352

2200
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